Overall team results

School

Geelong Grammar School Team 1
Geelong College Team 2

Ballarat Grammar Team 1

Belmont High School Team 1

Hamilton and Alexandra College Team 2
Geelong Grammar School Team 2
Ballarat and Clarendon College Team 2
Geelong College Team 1

Hamilton and Alexandra College Team 1
Ballarat Grammar Team 2

Damascus College Ballarat Team 1
Ballarat and Clarendon College Team 1
Bacchus Marsh Grammar Team 2
North Geelong Secondary College
Geelong Lutheran College

Bacchus Marsh Grammar Team 1
Oberon High School

Trinity College Colac Team 2

St Brigid's College, Horsham

Christian College Team 1

Laver's Hill P-12 College

Sacred Heart College Team 1

Trinity College Colac Team 1

Western Heights College Team 2
Sacred Heart College Team 2

Belmont High School Team 2
Damascus College Ballarat Team 2
Western Heights College Team 1

Matthew Flinders Girls Secondary College Team 1

Colac Secondary College Team 1
Christian College Team 2

Matthew Flinders Girls Secondary College Team 2

St Arnaud Secondary College
Colac Secondary College Team 2

Total
507
472
468
461
460
459
458
455
447
420
387
378
373
354
352
343
335
329
313
308
308
307
307
289
283
276
273
266
265
262
252
231
225
209



Relay results

School
Geelong College Team 1

Geelong College Team 2

Geelong Grammar School Team 1
Belmont High School Team 1

Hamilton and Alexandra College Team 2
Ballarat Grammar Team 1

Geelong Grammar School Team 2
Ballarat and Clarendon College Team 2
Ballarat Grammar Team 2

Geelong Lutheran College

Bacchus Marsh Grammar Team 2
Ballarat and Clarendon College Team 1
Bacchus Marsh Grammar Team 1
Damascus College Ballarat Team 1
Hamilton and Alexandra College Team 1
Laver's Hill P-12 College

North Geelong Secondary College
Sacred Heart College Team 1

Trinity College Colac Team 2

Christian College Team 1

Matthew Flinders Girls Secondary College Team 1
Oberon High School

Sacred Heart College Team 2

Trinity College Colac Team 1

Damascus College Ballarat Team 2
Western Heights College Team 2
Belmont High School Team 2

St Brigid's College, Horsham

Matthew Flinders Girls Secondary College Team 2
Western Heights College Team 1

Colac Secondary College Team 2

St Arnaud Secondary College

Christian College Team 2

Colac Secondary College Team 1

Total
160

160
160
152
152
144
144
136
136
136
128
128
120
120
120
112
112
112
112
96
96
96
96
96
88
88
80
80
64
64
56
56
48
32



Round Table results

School
Ballarat and Clarendon College Team 2

Ballarat Grammar Team 2

Geelong College Team 1

Hamilton and Alexandra College Team 1
Hamilton and Alexandra College Team 2
North Geelong Secondary College
Ballarat Grammar Team 1

Belmont High School Team 1

Geelong Lutheran College

Geelong Grammar School Team 2
Damascus College Ballarat Team 1
Geelong College Team 2

Geelong Grammar School Team 1
Oberon High School

Western Heights College Team 2

Colac Secondary College Team 2
Matthew Flinders Girls Secondary College Team 1
Trinity College Colac Team 1

Trinity College Colac Team 2

Bacchus Marsh Grammar Team 1
Christian College Team 1

Colac Secondary College Team 1
Western Heights College Team 1

Sacred Heart College Team 2

Belmont High School Team 2

St Brigid's College, Horsham

Ballarat and Clarendon College Team 1
Christian College Team 2

Laver's Hill P-12 College

Bacchus Marsh Grammar Team 2
Damascus College Ballarat Team 2
Matthew Flinders Girls Secondary College Team 2
Sacred Heart College Team 1

St Arnaud Secondary College

Total
115

115
115
115
115
115
105
100
100
95
90
90
90
90
85
80
80
80
80
75
75
75
75
70
65
65
55
55
55
45
45
45
45
45



Snap quiz results

School
Geelong Grammar School Team 1

Geelong College Team 2

Bacchus Marsh Grammar Team 2

Colac Secondary College Team 1
Belmont High School Team 1

Ballarat Grammar Team 1

St Brigid's College, Horsham

Geelong Grammar School Team 2
Ballarat and Clarendon College Team 1
Christian College Team 1

Hamilton and Alexandra College Team 1
Ballarat Grammar Team 2

Hamilton and Alexandra College Team 2
Western Heights College Team 1
Damascus College Ballarat Team 1
Trinity College Colac Team 1

St Arnaud Secondary College

Geelong College Team 1

Matthew Flinders Girls Secondary College Team 2
Ballarat and Clarendon College Team 2
Sacred Heart College Team 1

Belmont High School Team 2

Oberon High School

Trinity College Colac Team 2

Bacchus Marsh Grammar Team 1
Laver's Hill P-12 College

Sacred Heart College Team 2

Damascus College Ballarat Team 2
Christian College Team 2

Western Heights College Team 2
Matthew Flinders Girls Secondary College Team 1
North Geelong Secondary College

Colac Secondary College Team 2
Geelong Lutheran College

Total
134

102
101
101
98
96
96
94
90
86
83
82
82
82
81
80
79
78
77
75
75
74
74
74
73
72
72
71
65
59
53
52
46
41



Solo time results

School

Ballarat and Clarendon College Team 2
Hamilton and Alexandra College Team 1

Geelong Grammar School Team 2
Ballarat Grammar Team 1
Geelong Grammar School Team 1
Geelong College Team 2

Belmont High School Team 1

Hamilton and Alexandra College Team 2
Ballarat and Clarendon College Team 1

Geelong College Team 1

Bacchus Marsh Grammar Team 2
Damascus College Ballarat Team 1
Ballarat Grammar Team 2
Christian College Team 2

Bacchus Marsh Grammar Team 1
Geelong Lutheran College

North Geelong Secondary College
Oberon High School

Sacred Heart College Team 1

St Brigid's College, Horsham
Damascus College Ballarat Team 2
Laver's Hill P-12 College

Trinity College Colac Team 2
Belmont High School Team 2
Western Heights College Team 2
Colac Secondary College Team 1
Christian College Team 1

Trinity College Colac Team 1

Matthew Flinders Girls Secondary College Team 2

Sacred Heart College Team 2
St Arnaud Secondary College
Western Heights College Team 1

Matthew Flinders Girls Secondary College Team 1

Colac Secondary College Team 2

Total

132
129
126
123
123
120
111
111
105
102
99
96
87
84
75
75
75
75
75
72
69
69
63
57
57
54
51
51
45
45
45
45
36
27



Student
Tae Yeong Kim

Niamh Jones

Ray Yang

Daniel Wilson
Grady Coutts
Hung Dao

Lauren Gingel
Behlana Robinson
Tim Gilling
Alannah Slattery
Wills Spangler
Alex Zhang
Nicholas Callahan
StevenYi

Elijah Nicol
James Antonello
Simon Hu

Kyra Postlethwait
Gerard Natividad
Benjamin West
Lily Kittelty

Kyle Herbertson
Matt O'Sullivan
Luke Williams
Nic Boylan
Melissa He

Do Yeong Kim
William Antonysen
Nyah Bester

Natasha Wilson-Browne

Sam Nolan

Alec Jagger
Stephanie Nguyen
Thomas Euinett

Rachel van der Ploeg

Isaac Hanneysee
Sean O'Bierne

James Steinman-Tully

Jon Choo
Wen Wen Xiao

Top 99 students, followed by all other participants by team

School
Geelong Grammar School Team 1

Hamilton and Alexandra College Team 2
Geelong College Team 2

Bacchus Marsh Grammar Team 2
Ballarat Grammar Team 1

Belmont High School Team 1

Ballarat and Clarendon College Team 2
Geelong College Team 1

Hamilton and Alexandra College Team 1
Ballarat Grammar Team 1

Geelong Grammar School Team 2
Geelong Grammar School Team 2
Ballarat and Clarendon College Team 1
Geelong Grammar School Team 2
Belmont High School Team 1

Christian College Team 1

Geelong College Team 2

Ballarat and Clarendon College Team 2
St Brigid's College, Horsham

Bacchus Marsh Grammar Team 2
Ballarat and Clarendon College Team 1
Hamilton and Alexandra College Team 1
Ballarat Grammar Team 2

Ballarat Grammar Team 2

Colac Secondary College Team 1
Geelong College Team 2

Geelong Grammar School Team 1
Geelong Lutheran College

Hamilton and Alexandra College Team 1
Ballarat and Clarendon College Team 2
Belmont High School Team 1

Hamilton and Alexandra College Team 1
Sacred Heart College Team 2

Ballarat Grammar Team 1

Belmont High School Team 2

Christian College Team 2

Damascus College Ballarat Team 1
Damascus College Ballarat Team 1
Geelong Grammar School Team 2

North Geelong Secondary College

Total
72

45
42
40
40
39
38
38
37
36
36
36
35
35
34
34
34
33
33
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28



Mia Panozzo
Joseph Earnshaw
Andrew Felici
Klara Dess

Olivia Haeusler
Nina Morrison
Sami Zehir
Fletcher Douglas
Hailey Maisey
Jesse Qu

Will Bertalli

Jake Roberts
Jesse Carter
Micah Poole
Wren Dreser
Georgia White
Summer Li

Gaius Gunawan
Alexandra Louey
Claire Dempsey
Mark Felici
Stephanie Trento
Eva Cotsell

Kimia Mohammadsaedi
Alex Eastgate
Aftyn Whitfield
An Trinh

Alex Brownbridge
Luka Ryan
Hayden Jefferies
Katya Finnegan
James Dat
Fitzroy Maclean
Sophie Hood
Phoebe Howard
Paul Lueck

Heidi Demeo
Naja Reid

Luke Brady
Jennifer Ly
Bronnie Hughes
Cooper Sands
Lachlan Dodds
Thomas Sirgiannis
Sam Rice

St Brigid's College, Horsham

Bacchus Marsh Grammar Team 2
Laver's Hill P-12 College

Sacred Heart College Team 1

Ballarat and Clarendon College Team 1
Geelong Grammar School Team 1
Hamilton and Alexandra College Team 2
Ballarat and Clarendon College Team 2
Damascus College Ballarat Team 2
Geelong College Team 2

St Arnaud Secondary College

Trinity College Colac Team 2

Western Heights College Team 1
Ballarat Grammar Team 1

Damascus College Ballarat Team 1
Geelong College Team 1

Geelong College Team 2

Geelong Grammar School Team 1
Geelong Grammar School Team 1
Hamilton and Alexandra College Team 1
Laver's Hill P-12 College

Bacchus Marsh Grammar Team 1
Ballarat and Clarendon College Team 1
Ballarat Grammar Team 1

Western Heights College Team 2
Ballarat and Clarendon College Team 2
Geelong College Team 1

Oberon High School

Ballarat Grammar Team 2

Christian College Team 2

Hamilton and Alexandra College Team 2
Christian College Team 2

Hamilton and Alexandra College Team 2
Belmont High School Team 1

Christian College Team 1

Colac Secondary College Team 2
Sacred Heart College Team 1

Sacred Heart College Team 1

Trinity College Colac Team 2

Bacchus Marsh Grammar Team 1
Damascus College Ballarat Team 1
Geelong College Team 1

Geelong Grammar School Team 2
Oberon High School

St Arnaud Secondary College

28
27
27
27
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
21
21
21
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18



Jas Phillips

Aimee Smith
Daphne Yan Yee Low
Kyle Chamberlain
Griff Wood-Burgess
Natasha Schreurs
Juulke Castelijn
Yen Nguyen

Deb Walker

Seth Sheerin

Kelly Ferguson
Sugar Macgillivray
Inez Washington
Ben Platt

Student
Michelle Aquilina

Lachlan Karslake
Liam Biding
Amelia Faull
Amy Zuell

Jarod Olsen
Azmi Mohammed Jailani
Jacob Lydon
Rohan Jayaraj
Roshan Jayaraj
Cameron Mutsaerts
Chris Kerry

Ben Lunt

Corey Knight
George Burrows
Josh Facey

Kate Wilson
Maya Grant
River Tawhiao
Alicia McCarthy
Jacob Sweeny
Jamisyn Holt
Justin Smart
Cassidy White
Luisa Bonazzoli
Marla Gibson

Western Heights College Team 1
Matthew Flinders Girls Secondary College
North Geelong Secondary College

North Geelong Secondary College
Oberon High School

Sacred Heart College Team 2

Bacchus Marsh Grammar Team 1
Bacchus Marsh Grammar Team 1
Belmont High School Team 1

Geelong Lutheran College

Hamilton and Alexandra College Team 2
Matthew Flinders Girls Secondary College
Trinity College Colac Team 2

Western Heights College Team 2

School
Bacchus Marsh Grammar Team 1

Bacchus Marsh Grammar Team 2
Bacchus Marsh Grammar Team 2
Ballarat and Clarendon College Team 1
Ballarat Grammar Team 2

Ballarat Grammar Team 2
Belmont High School Team 2
Belmont High School Team 2
Belmont High School Team 2
Belmont High School Team 2
Christian College Team 1

Christian College Team 1

Christian College Team 1

Christian College Team 2

Christian College Team 2

Colac Secondary College Team 1
Colac Secondary College Team 1
Colac Secondary College Team 1
Colac Secondary College Team 1
Colac Secondary College Team 2
Colac Secondary College Team 2
Colac Secondary College Team 2
Colac Secondary College Team 2
Damascus College Ballarat Team 1
Damascus College Ballarat Team 2
Damascus College Ballarat Team 2

18
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16



Millie Hockey
Phoenix Neil
Tyler McHarry
Isabella Brugman
Taj Dillon

Tim Newton
Ethan Martin
Jesse Hundhammer
Zoe Brauer
Harper Dawson
Jersyn Doh
Jessica Aherne
Rachel Kaiser

Charlotte Hardy-Smith
Charlotte Kitchenmen

Jess Tench-Black
Rachael McQueen
Erfan Rahimy
Heath Devlin
Ambrose Zibiri
Salman Kodir

Jess Thompson
Summer Jessen
Emily Tak Wai Wong
Rachel Ross
Bianca Hendry
Brooke Clohesy
Cody Decker
Danae McDonald
Raechel O'Donnell
Tayla Nagorcka
Ben Vicary
Denver Murnane
Grace Andrews
Selena Nguyen
Zeb Marwood
Lachlan Morrissy
Matt Mulheron
Dhyey Rathod
Sam Stokes

Tom Stokes
Bentley McGill
Georgia Armstrong
Jack Nguyen

Damascus College Ballarat Team 2

Damascus College Ballarat Team 2

Geelong College Team 1

Geelong Lutheran College

Geelong Lutheran College

Geelong Lutheran College

Laver's Hill P-12 College

Laver's Hill P-12 College

Laver's Hill P-12 College

Matthew Flinders Girls Secondary College Team 1
Matthew Flinders Girls Secondary College Team 1
Matthew Flinders Girls Secondary College Team 1
Matthew Flinders Girls Secondary College Team 1
Matthew Flinders Girls Secondary College Team 2
Matthew Flinders Girls Secondary College Team 2
Matthew Flinders Girls Secondary College Team 2
Matthew Flinders Girls Secondary College Team 2
North Geelong Secondary College

North Geelong Secondary College

Oberon High School

Oberon High School

Sacred Heart College Team 1

Sacred Heart College Team 1

Sacred Heart College Team 2

Sacred Heart College Team 2

St Arnaud Secondary College

St Arnaud Secondary College

St Arnaud Secondary College

St Brigid's College, Horsham

St Brigid's College, Horsham

St Brigid's College, Horsham

Trinity College Colac Team 1

Trinity College Colac Team 1

Trinity College Colac Team 1

Trinity College Colac Team 1

Trinity College Colac Team 1

Trinity College Colac Team 2

Trinity College Colac Team 2

Western Heights College Team 1

Western Heights College Team 1

Western Heights College Team 1

Western Heights College Team 2

Western Heights College Team 2

Western Heights College Team 2



