Overall team results

School	Total
Geelong Grammar School Team 1	507
Geelong College Team 2	472
Ballarat Grammar Team 1	468
Belmont High School Team 1	461
Hamilton and Alexandra College Team 2	460
Geelong Grammar School Team 2	459
Ballarat and Clarendon College Team 2	458
Geelong College Team 1	455
Hamilton and Alexandra College Team 1	447
Ballarat Grammar Team 2	420
Damascus College Ballarat Team 1	387
Ballarat and Clarendon College Team 1	378
Bacchus Marsh Grammar Team 2	373
North Geelong Secondary College	354
Geelong Lutheran College	352
Bacchus Marsh Grammar Team 1	343
Oberon High School	335
Trinity College Colac Team 2	329
St Brigid's College, Horsham	313
Christian College Team 1	308
Laver's Hill P-12 College	308
Sacred Heart College Team 1	307
Trinity College Colac Team 1	307
Western Heights College Team 2	289
Sacred Heart College Team 2	283
Belmont High School Team 2	276
Damascus College Ballarat Team 2	273
Western Heights College Team 1	266
Matthew Flinders Girls Secondary College Team 1	265
Colac Secondary College Team 1	262
Christian College Team 2	252
Matthew Flinders Girls Secondary College Team 2	231
St Arnaud Secondary College	225
Colac Secondary College Team 2	209

Relay results

School	Total
Geelong College Team 1	160
Geelong College Team 2	160
Geelong Grammar School Team 1	160
Belmont High School Team 1	152
Hamilton and Alexandra College Team 2	152
Ballarat Grammar Team 1	144
Geelong Grammar School Team 2	144
Ballarat and Clarendon College Team 2	136
Ballarat Grammar Team 2	136
Geelong Lutheran College	136
Bacchus Marsh Grammar Team 2	128
Ballarat and Clarendon College Team 1	128
Bacchus Marsh Grammar Team 1	120
Damascus College Ballarat Team 1	120
Hamilton and Alexandra College Team 1	120
Laver's Hill P-12 College	112
North Geelong Secondary College	112
Sacred Heart College Team 1	112
Trinity College Colac Team 2	112
Christian College Team 1	96
Matthew Flinders Girls Secondary College Team 1	96
Oberon High School	96
Sacred Heart College Team 2	96
Trinity College Colac Team 1	96
Damascus College Ballarat Team 2	88
Western Heights College Team 2	88
Belmont High School Team 2	80
St Brigid's College, Horsham	80
Matthew Flinders Girls Secondary College Team 2	64
Western Heights College Team 1	64
Colac Secondary College Team 2	56
St Arnaud Secondary College	56
Christian College Team 2	48
Colac Secondary College Team 1	32

Round Table results

School	Total
Ballarat and Clarendon College Team 2	115
Ballarat Grammar Team 2	115
Geelong College Team 1	115
Hamilton and Alexandra College Team 1	115
Hamilton and Alexandra College Team 2	115
North Geelong Secondary College	115
Ballarat Grammar Team 1	105
Belmont High School Team 1	100
Geelong Lutheran College	100
Geelong Grammar School Team 2	95
Damascus College Ballarat Team 1	90
Geelong College Team 2	90
Geelong Grammar School Team 1	90
Oberon High School	90
Western Heights College Team 2	85
Colac Secondary College Team 2	80
Matthew Flinders Girls Secondary College Team 1	80
Trinity College Colac Team 1	80
Trinity College Colac Team 2	80
Bacchus Marsh Grammar Team 1	75
Christian College Team 1	75
Colac Secondary College Team 1	75
Western Heights College Team 1	75
Sacred Heart College Team 2	70
Belmont High School Team 2	65
St Brigid's College, Horsham	65
Ballarat and Clarendon College Team 1	55
Christian College Team 2	55
Laver's Hill P-12 College	55
Bacchus Marsh Grammar Team 2	45
Damascus College Ballarat Team 2	45
Matthew Flinders Girls Secondary College Team 2	45
Sacred Heart College Team 1	45
St Arnaud Secondary College	45

Snap quiz results

School	Total
Geelong Grammar School Team 1	134
Geelong College Team 2	102
Bacchus Marsh Grammar Team 2	101
Colac Secondary College Team 1	101
Belmont High School Team 1	98
Ballarat Grammar Team 1	96
St Brigid's College, Horsham	96
Geelong Grammar School Team 2	94
Ballarat and Clarendon College Team 1	90
Christian College Team 1	86
Hamilton and Alexandra College Team 1	83
Ballarat Grammar Team 2	82
Hamilton and Alexandra College Team 2	82
Western Heights College Team 1	82
Damascus College Ballarat Team 1	81
Trinity College Colac Team 1	80
St Arnaud Secondary College	79
Geelong College Team 1	78
Matthew Flinders Girls Secondary College Team 2	77
Ballarat and Clarendon College Team 2	75
Sacred Heart College Team 1	75
Belmont High School Team 2	74
Oberon High School	74
Trinity College Colac Team 2	74
Bacchus Marsh Grammar Team 1	73
Laver's Hill P-12 College	72
Sacred Heart College Team 2	72
Damascus College Ballarat Team 2	71
Christian College Team 2	65
Western Heights College Team 2	59
Matthew Flinders Girls Secondary College Team 1	53
North Geelong Secondary College	52
Colac Secondary College Team 2	46
Geelong Lutheran College	41

Solo time results

School	Total
Ballarat and Clarendon College Team 2	132
Hamilton and Alexandra College Team 1	129
Geelong Grammar School Team 2	126
Ballarat Grammar Team 1	123
Geelong Grammar School Team 1	123
Geelong College Team 2	120
Belmont High School Team 1	111
Hamilton and Alexandra College Team 2	111
Ballarat and Clarendon College Team 1	105
Geelong College Team 1	102
Bacchus Marsh Grammar Team 2	99
Damascus College Ballarat Team 1	96
Ballarat Grammar Team 2	87
Christian College Team 2	84
Bacchus Marsh Grammar Team 1	75
Geelong Lutheran College	75
North Geelong Secondary College	75
Oberon High School	75
Sacred Heart College Team 1	75
St Brigid's College, Horsham	72
Damascus College Ballarat Team 2	69
Laver's Hill P-12 College	69
Trinity College Colac Team 2	63
Belmont High School Team 2	57
Western Heights College Team 2	57
Colac Secondary College Team 1	54
Christian College Team 1	51
Trinity College Colac Team 1	51
Matthew Flinders Girls Secondary College Team 2	45
Sacred Heart College Team 2	45
St Arnaud Secondary College	45
Western Heights College Team 1	45
Matthew Flinders Girls Secondary College Team 1	36
Colac Secondary College Team 2	27

Top 99 students, followed by all other participants by team

Student	School	Total
Tae Yeong Kim	Geelong Grammar School Team 1	72
Niamh Jones	Hamilton and Alexandra College Team 2	45
Ray Yang	Geelong College Team 2	42
Daniel Wilson	Bacchus Marsh Grammar Team 2	40
Grady Coutts	Ballarat Grammar Team 1	40
Hung Dao	Belmont High School Team 1	39
Lauren Gingel	Ballarat and Clarendon College Team 2	38
Behlana Robinson	Geelong College Team 1	38
Tim Gilling	Hamilton and Alexandra College Team 1	37
Alannah Slattery	Ballarat Grammar Team 1	36
Wills Spangler	Geelong Grammar School Team 2	36
Alex Zhang	Geelong Grammar School Team 2	36
Nicholas Callahan	Ballarat and Clarendon College Team 1	35
Steven Yi	Geelong Grammar School Team 2	35
Elijah Nicol	Belmont High School Team 1	34
James Antonello	Christian College Team 1	34
Simon Hu	Geelong College Team 2	34
Kyra Postlethwait	Ballarat and Clarendon College Team 2	33
Gerard Natividad	St Brigid's College, Horsham	33
Benjamin West	Bacchus Marsh Grammar Team 2	32
Lily Kittelty	Ballarat and Clarendon College Team 1	32
Kyle Herbertson	Hamilton and Alexandra College Team 1	32
Matt O'Sullivan	Ballarat Grammar Team 2	31
Luke Williams	Ballarat Grammar Team 2	31
Nic Boylan	Colac Secondary College Team 1	31
Melissa He	Geelong College Team 2	31
Do Yeong Kim	Geelong Grammar School Team 1	31
William Antonysen	Geelong Lutheran College	31
Nyah Bester	Hamilton and Alexandra College Team 1	30
Natasha Wilson-Browne	Ballarat and Clarendon College Team 2	29
Sam Nolan	Belmont High School Team 1	29
Alec Jagger	Hamilton and Alexandra College Team 1	29
Stephanie Nguyen	Sacred Heart College Team 2	29
Thomas Euinett	Ballarat Grammar Team 1	28
Rachel van der Ploeg	Belmont High School Team 2	28
Isaac Hanneysee	Christian College Team 2	28
Sean O'Bierne	Damascus College Ballarat Team 1	28
James Steinman-Tully	Damascus College Ballarat Team 1	28
Jon Choo	Geelong Grammar School Team 2	28
Wen Wen Xiao	North Geelong Secondary College	28

Mia Panozzo	St Brigid's College, Horsham	28
Joseph Earnshaw	Bacchus Marsh Grammar Team 2	27
Andrew Felici	Laver's Hill P-12 College	27
Klara Dess	Sacred Heart College Team 1	27
Olivia Haeusler	Ballarat and Clarendon College Team 1	26
Nina Morrison	Geelong Grammar School Team 1	26
Sami Zehir	Hamilton and Alexandra College Team 2	26
Fletcher Douglas	Ballarat and Clarendon College Team 2	25
Hailey Maisey	Damascus College Ballarat Team 2	25
Jesse Qu	Geelong College Team 2	25
Will Bertalli	St Arnaud Secondary College	25
Jake Roberts	Trinity College Colac Team 2	25
Jesse Carter	Western Heights College Team 1	25
Micah Poole	Ballarat Grammar Team 1	24
Wren Dreser	Damascus College Ballarat Team 1	24
Georgia White	Geelong College Team 1	24
Summer Li	Geelong College Team 2	24
Gaius Gunawan	Geelong Grammar School Team 1	24
Alexandra Louey	Geelong Grammar School Team 1	24
Claire Dempsey	Hamilton and Alexandra College Team 1	24
Mark Felici	Laver's Hill P-12 College	24
Stephanie Trento	Bacchus Marsh Grammar Team 1	23
Eva Cotsell	Ballarat and Clarendon College Team 1	23
Kimia Mohammadsaedi	Ballarat Grammar Team 1	23
Alex Eastgate	Western Heights College Team 2	23
Aftyn Whitfield	Ballarat and Clarendon College Team 2	22
An Trinh	Geelong College Team 1	22
Alex Brownbridge	Oberon High School	22
Luka Ryan	Ballarat Grammar Team 2	21
Hayden Jefferies	Christian College Team 2	21
Katya Finnegan	Hamilton and Alexandra College Team 2	21
James Dat	Christian College Team 2	20
Fitzroy Maclean	Hamilton and Alexandra College Team 2	20
Sophie Hood	Belmont High School Team 1	19
Phoebe Howard	Christian College Team 1	19
Paul Lueck	Colac Secondary College Team 2	19
Heidi Demeo	Sacred Heart College Team 1	19
Naja Reid	Sacred Heart College Team 1	19
Luke Brady	Trinity College Colac Team 2	19
Jennifer Ly	Bacchus Marsh Grammar Team 1	18
Bronnie Hughes	Damascus College Ballarat Team 1	18
Cooper Sands	Geelong College Team 1	18
Lachlan Dodds	Geelong Grammar School Team 2	18
Thomas Sirgiannis	Oberon High School	18
Sam Rice	St Arnaud Secondary College	18

Jas Phillips	Western Heights College Team 1	18
Aimee Smith	Matthew Flinders Girls Secondary College	17
Daphne Yan Yee Low	North Geelong Secondary College	17
Kyle Chamberlain	North Geelong Secondary College	17
Griff Wood-Burgess	Oberon High School	17
Natasha Schreurs	Sacred Heart College Team 2	17
Juulke Castelijn	Bacchus Marsh Grammar Team 1	16
Yen Nguyen	Bacchus Marsh Grammar Team 1	16
Deb Walker	Belmont High School Team 1	16
Seth Sheerin	Geelong Lutheran College	16
Kelly Ferguson	Hamilton and Alexandra College Team 2	16
Sugar Macgillivray	Matthew Flinders Girls Secondary College	16
Inez Washington	Trinity College Colac Team 2	16
Ben Platt	Western Heights College Team 2	16

Student

Student	School
Michelle Aquilina	Bacchus Marsh Grammar Team 1
Lachlan Karslake	Bacchus Marsh Grammar Team 2
Liam Biding	Bacchus Marsh Grammar Team 2
Amelia Faull	Ballarat and Clarendon College Team 1
Amy Zuell	Ballarat Grammar Team 2
Jarod Olsen	Ballarat Grammar Team 2
Azmi Mohammed Jailani	Belmont High School Team 2
Jacob Lydon	Belmont High School Team 2
Rohan Jayaraj	Belmont High School Team 2
Roshan Jayaraj	Belmont High School Team 2
Cameron Mutsaerts	Christian College Team 1
Chris Kerry	Christian College Team 1
Ben Lunt	Christian College Team 1
Corey Knight	Christian College Team 2
George Burrows	Christian College Team 2
Josh Facey	Colac Secondary College Team 1
Kate Wilson	Colac Secondary College Team 1
Maya Grant	Colac Secondary College Team 1
River Tawhiao	Colac Secondary College Team 1
Alicia McCarthy	Colac Secondary College Team 2
Jacob Sweeny	Colac Secondary College Team 2
Jamisyn Holt	Colac Secondary College Team 2
Justin Smart	Colac Secondary College Team 2
Cassidy White	Damascus College Ballarat Team 1
Luisa Bonazzoli	Damascus College Ballarat Team 2
Marla Gibson	Damascus College Ballarat Team 2

Damascus College Ballarat Team 2 Millie Hockey **Phoenix Neil** Damascus College Ballarat Team 2 Tyler McHarry Geelong College Team 1 Isabella Brugman Geelong Lutheran College Geelong Lutheran College Taj Dillon **Tim Newton** Geelong Lutheran College Ethan Martin Laver's Hill P-12 College Jesse Hundhammer Laver's Hill P-12 College Zoe Brauer Laver's Hill P-12 College Matthew Flinders Girls Secondary College Team 1 Harper Dawson Matthew Flinders Girls Secondary College Team 1 Jersyn Doh Matthew Flinders Girls Secondary College Team 1 Jessica Aherne Matthew Flinders Girls Secondary College Team 1 **Rachel Kaiser** Matthew Flinders Girls Secondary College Team 2 Charlotte Hardy-Smith Charlotte Kitchenmen Matthew Flinders Girls Secondary College Team 2 Matthew Flinders Girls Secondary College Team 2 Jess Tench-Black Rachael McQueen Matthew Flinders Girls Secondary College Team 2 Erfan Rahimy North Geelong Secondary College Heath Devlin North Geelong Secondary College Ambrose Zibiri **Oberon High School** Salman Kodir **Oberon High School** Sacred Heart College Team 1 Jess Thompson Summer Jessen Sacred Heart College Team 1 Emily Tak Wai Wong Sacred Heart College Team 2 Rachel Ross Sacred Heart College Team 2 Bianca Hendry St Arnaud Secondary College Brooke Clohesy St Arnaud Secondary College Cody Decker St Arnaud Secondary College Danae McDonald St Brigid's College, Horsham Raechel O'Donnell St Brigid's College, Horsham Tayla Nagorcka St Brigid's College, Horsham Trinity College Colac Team 1 Ben Vicary Trinity College Colac Team 1 Denver Murnane Grace Andrews Trinity College Colac Team 1 Selena Nguyen Trinity College Colac Team 1 Zeb Marwood Trinity College Colac Team 1 **Trinity College Colac Team 2** Lachlan Morrissy Matt Mulheron Trinity College Colac Team 2 Dhyey Rathod Western Heights College Team 1 Western Heights College Team 1 Sam Stokes Tom Stokes Western Heights College Team 1 Western Heights College Team 2 Bentley McGill Georgia Armstrong Western Heights College Team 2 Jack Nguyen Western Heights College Team 2